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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Cam's Crew

Multiple Scorgasms

Band of Brothers

AZ RudeDogs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Bud Lighters

Multiple Scorgasms

AZ RudeDogs

Simon Says Bend Over!

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Cam's Crew

Multiple Scorgasms

Band of Brothers

Simon Says Bend Over!

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Cam's Crew

Bud Lighters

Band of Brothers

Dracarys

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Cam's Crew

The Untouchables

Band of Brothers

AZ RudeDogs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Cam's Crew

Bud Lighters

Multiple Scorgasms

Band of Brothers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Cam's Crew

Bud Lighters

The Untouchables

AZ RudeDogs

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Cam's Crew

Bud Lighters

Multiple Scorgasms

The Untouchables

91.00
94.00
132.00
53.00
86.00

117.00
140.00
99.00
97.00
83.00

138.00
122.00

95.00
120.00
110.00

133.00
127.00
156.00
142.00
111.00

99.00
103.00
86.00
124.00
95.00

98.00
101.00
123.00
116.00
136.00

98.00
121.00
153.00

87.00
127.00

126.00
126.00
103.00
111.00
110.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Point Hog

Bud Lighters

The Untouchables
Simon Says Bend Over!
Dracarys

Cam's Crew

The Untouchables
Band of Brothers
Point Hog
Dracarys

Bud Lighters

The Untouchables
Dracarys

AZ RudeDogs
Point Hog

The Untouchables

AZ RudeDogs

Multiple Scorgasms
Simon Says Bend Over!
Point Hog

Multiple Scorgasms

Bud Lighters

Point Hog

Dracarys

Simon Says Bend Over!

Simon Says Bend Over!
Dracarys

AZ RudeDogs

The Untouchables

Point Hog

Band of Brothers
Multiple Scorgasms
Point Hog

Simon Says Bend Over!
Dracarys

Dracarys

Point Hog

Band of Brothers

Simon Says Bend Over!
AZ RudeDogs
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105.00
143.00
73.00
84.00
135.00

90.00
144.00
98.00
109.00
127.00

113.00

80.00
103.00
119.00
101.00

71.00
95.00
95.00
109.00
93.00

93.00
185.00
124.00
133.00

92.00

94.00
141.00
144.00
137.00

89.00

119.00
101.00
130.00
72.00
97.00

128.00
90.00
133.00
82.00
104.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Cam's Crew

Bud Lighters

Multiple Scorgasms

The Untouchables

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Bud Lighters

The Untouchables

AZ RudeDogs

Dracarys

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Cam's Crew

Multiple Scorgasms

Band of Brothers

Simon Says Bend Over!

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Cam's Crew

Bud Lighters

Band of Brothers

AZ RudeDogs

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!
Cam's Crew

Bud Lighters

Band of Brothers

Simon Says Bend Over!

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Cam's Crew
The Untouchables

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
The Untouchables
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Bud Lighters

134.00
95.00
132.00
94.00
99.00

96.00
110.00
136.00

89.00
119.00

128.00
116.00
162.00
106.00

95.00

110.00
133.00
153.00
122.00
108.00

106.00
128.00
131.00
129.00

83.00

115.00
123.00

129.00
140.00

105.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS

AZ RudeDogs 89.00
Band of Brothers 130.00
Simon Says Bend Over! 103.00
Point Hog 124.00
Dracarys 93.00
Cam's Crew 90.00
Multiple Scorgasms 93.00
Band of Brothers 113.00
Simon Says Bend Over! 124.00
Point Hog 114.00
Bud Lighters 125.00
The Untouchables 115.00
AZ RudeDogs 162.00
Point Hog 99.00
Dracarys 121.00
Multiple Scorgasms 201.00
Simon Says Bend Over! 84.00
The Untouchables 122.00
Dracarys 85.00
Point Hog 126.00
The Untouchables 115.00
Multiple Scorgasms 126.00
Dracarys 128.00
AZ RudeDogs 96.00
Point Hog 124.00
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls! 147.00
Dracarys 108.00
Band of Brothers 145.00
Bud Lighters 145.00
Band of Brothers 80.00
Page 2/2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports



