

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	91.00	VS	Point Hog	105.00
Cam's Crew	94.00	VS	Bud Lighters	143.00
Multiple Scorgasms	132.00	VS	The Untouchables	73.00
Band of Brothers	53.00	VS	Simon Says Bend Over!	84.00
AZ RudeDogs	86.00	VS	Dracarys	135.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	117.00	VS	Cam's Crew	90.00
Bud Lighters	140.00	VS	The Untouchables	144.00
Multiple Scorgasms	99.00	VS	Band of Brothers	98.00
AZ RudeDogs	97.00	VS	Point Hog	109.00
Simon Says Bend Over!	83.00	VS	Dracarys	127.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	138.00	VS	Bud Lighters	113.00
Cam's Crew	122.00	VS	The Untouchables	80.00
				103.00
Multiple Scorgasms	95.00	VS	Dracarys	
Band of Brothers	120.00	VS	AZ RudeDogs	119.00
Simon Says Bend Over!	110.00	VS	Point Hog	101.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	133.00	VS	The Untouchables	71.00
Cam's Crew	127.00	VS	AZ RudeDogs	95.00
Bud Lighters	156.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	95.00
Band of Brothers	142.00	VS	Simon Says Bend Over!	109.00
Dracarys	111.00	VS	Point Hog	93.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	99.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	93.00
Cam's Crew	103.00	VS	Bud Lighters	185.00
The Untouchables	86.00	VS	Point Hog	124.00
Band of Brothers	124.00	VS	Dracarys	133.00
AZ RudeDogs	95.00	vs	Simon Says Bend Over!	92.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	98.00	VS	Simon Says Bend Overl	94.00
Cam's Crew	98.00 101.00		Simon Says Bend Over!	141.00
	123.00	VS	Dracarys	141.00
Bud Lighters		VS	AZ RudeDogs	137.00
Multiple Scorgasms Band of Brothers	116.00 136.00	vs vs	The Untouchables Point Hog	89.00
			0	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	98.00	VS	Band of Brothers	119.00
Cam's Crew	121.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	101.00
Bud Lighters	153.00	VS	Point Hog	130.00
The Untouchables	87.00	VS	Simon Says Bend Over!	72.00
AZ RudeDogs	127.00	VS	Dracarys	97.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	126.00	VS	Dracarys	128.00
Cam's Crew	126.00	VS	Point Hog	90.00
Bud Lighters	103.00	VS	Band of Brothers	133.00
Multiple Scorgasms	111.00	VS	Simon Says Bend Over!	82.00
The Untouchables	110.00	VS	AZ RudeDogs	104.00



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	134.00	VS	AZ RudeDogs	89.00
Cam's Crew	95.00	VS	Band of Brothers	130.00
Bud Lighters	132.00	VS	Simon Says Bend Over!	103.00
Multiple Scorgasms	94.00	VS	Point Hog	124.00
The Untouchables	99.00	VS	Dracarys	93.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	96.00	VS	Cam's Crew	90.00
Bud Lighters	110.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	93.00
The Untouchables	136.00	VS	Band of Brothers	113.00
AZ RudeDogs	89.00	VS	Simon Says Bend Over!	124.00
Dracarys	119.00	VS	Point Hog	114.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	128.00	VS	Bud Lighters	125.00
Cam's Crew	116.00	VS	The Untouchables	115.00
Multiple Scorgasms	162.00	VS	AZ RudeDogs	162.00
Band of Brothers	106.00	VS	Point Hog	99.00
Simon Says Bend Over!	95.00	VS	Dracarys	121.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	110.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	201.00
Cam's Crew	133.00	VS	Simon Says Bend Over!	84.00
Bud Lighters	153.00	VS	The Untouchables	122.00
Band of Brothers	122.00	VS	Dracarys	85.00
AZ RudeDogs	108.00	VS	Point Hog	126.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	106.00	VS	The Untouchables	115.00
Cam's Crew	128.00	VS	Multiple Scorgasms	126.00
Bud Lighters	131.00	VS	Dracarys	128.00
Band of Brothers	129.00	VS	AZ RudeDogs	96.00
Simon Says Bend Over!	83.00	VS	Point Hog	124.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Cam's Crew	115.00	VS	Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	147.00
The Untouchables	123.00	VS	Dracarys	108.00
Playoff Wook 2 - NEL Wook 15				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 The Untouchables	129.00	VC	Band of Brothers	145.00
Mother of Touchdowns Breaker of Balls!	129.00	VS	Band of Brothers Bud Lighters	145.00
women of rouchdowns breaker of balls!	140.00	VS	Bud Ligners	145.00
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Bud Lighters	105.00	VS	Band of Brothers	80.00